
Academic Calendar 2023-2024 

Fall 2023 

 
Fall/Spring Course Schedules Available June 7 (Wed) 

Priority Enrollment Seating for Fall June 7 (Wed) 

Open Enrollment Seating July 7 (Fri) 

Virtual Pre-Orientation Aug 5 (Sat) 

New Student Application Deadline Aug 10 (Thur) 

Faculty Workshop Aug 26 (Sat) 

New Students Orientation Aug 12 (Sat) 

Withdrawal w/Refund Deadline Aug 17 (Thur) 

Early Fall (Daniel Scholars) Class Begin Aug 14 (Mon) 

Fall Opening Convocation Aug 20 (Sun) 

Classes Begin Aug 21 (Mon) 

Last Day to Add a Course Sept 7 (Thur) 

Labor Day (No On Campus Classes) Sept 4 (Mon) 

North Texas Giving Day Sept 21 (Thur) 

Health & Wellness Emphasis Week Sept 25-28 (Mon-Thur) 

Faculty Mid-Semester Meeting Oct 7 (Sat) 

Stakeholders Event Oct 13 (Fri) 

Field Education (SLED) Forms Due October 16 (Mon) 

Priority Spring Enrollment Opens Oct 26-Nov 16 

Last Day to withdraw w/no Refund Nov 2 (Thur) 

Institutional Assessment Week Nov 6-9 (Mon – Thur) 

Thanksgiving Communion Nov 16 (Thur) 

Fall Reading Week (No On Campus Classes)  Nov 20-23 (Mon-Thur) 

Thanksgiving Break (Offices Closed) November 22-23 

Course Evaluations Nov 26-Dec 7 

Spring Enrollment Opens Nov 27 (Mon) 

Faculty End-of-Semester Meeting Dec 2 (Sat) 

Finals Week Dec 4-7 

Fall Semester Ends Dec 7 (Thur) 

Fall Grades Due Dec 21 (Thur) 

Holiday Break (Offices Closed) December 22 - Jan 2 (Mon - Tues) 

 

*SBIC OFFICES ARE CLOSED ON FRIDAYS 

  



Academic Calendar 2023-2024 

Spring 2024 

 
Virtual Pre-Orientation Jan 2 (Tue) 

New Student Application Deadline Jan 4 (Thur) 

Faculty Workshop Jan 6 (Sat) 

New Students Orientation Jan 6 (Sat) 

Withdrawal w/Refund Deadline Jan 6 (Sat) 

Spring Opening Convocation Jan 7 (Sun) 

Classes Begin Jan 8 (Mon) 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day (Offices Closed) Jan 15 (Mon) 

Last Day to Add a Course Jan 22 (Mon) 

Field Education (SLED) Forms Due March 4 (Mon) 

Faculty Mid-Semester Meeting Mar 9 (Sat) 

Reading Week & Spring Break Mar 11-14 (Tue-Thur) 

Connecting Christ and Culture Week March 18-21 (Mon-Thur) 

Last Day to withdraw w/no Refund Mar 28 (Thur) 

Resurrection Communion Apr 4 (Thurs) 

Good Friday Apr 5 (Fri) 

Institutional Assessment Week Apr 8-11  

Deadline for Graduation Application Apr 11 (Thur) 

Course Evaluations April 22-25 

Graduation Chapel April 25 (Thur) 

Finals Week April 29-May 2 (Mon-Thur) 

Spring Semester Ends May 2 (Thur) 

Faculty End-of-Semester Meeting May 4 (Sat) 

Grand Gala Celebration May 3 (Fri) 

Graduation Rehearsal May 4(Sat) 

Alumni/Graduate Luncheon May 4 (Sat) 

Graduation Commencement May 6 (Sun) 

Spring Grades Due May 9 (Thur) 

*SBIC OFFICES ARE CLOSED ON FRIDAYS 

 

 


